
ADDENDUM NO. 1 
City of Cochran 

Request for Qualifications/Proposals (RFQ/RFP) 

Engineering Services for FY2026 Community Development Block Grant (CDBG) Project 

Original Publication Date: January 8, 2026 

Addendum Date: January 29, 2026 

Purpose of Addendum 
The purpose of this addendum is to formally extend the deadline for submission of 
proposals in response to the City of Cochran’s RFQ/RFP for Engineering Services for the 
FY2026 CDBG Project. 

Revised Deadline 
Original Proposal Due Date: Monday, February 9, 2026, at 5:00 PM 

New Proposal Due Date: Monday, March 2, 2026, at 5:00 PM 

All other requirements, conditions, instructions, and evaluation criteria contained in the 
original RFQ/RFP remain unchanged and in full effect. Please note that three (3) copies of 
the sealed proposal must be received in “hard copy”.  E-mailed proposals will not be 
accepted. Proposals must be signed by a principal of the firm and witnessed.  

Acknowledgment 
Submitting firms must acknowledge receipt of Addendum No. 1 in their proposal package. 


